

Purchase Order Contract

DATE: 08-23-2010

County	Beaufort
County #	6
Bridge#	28
Project#	WBS 36727.3.32(BK-5127)

Route: _____ NC 92

DESCRIPTION: Bridge #28 Repairs to Concrete Caps and Piles

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit Price Bid	Proshot Concrete
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 103,478.00	\$ 103,478.00
2	4405000000-E	1110	Work Zone Signs (Port)	116	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 580.00
3	4420000000-N	1120	Changeable Message Signs	2	Ea.	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	4435000000-N	1135	Cones	70	Ea.	\$ 10.00	\$ 700.00
5	4455000000-N	1150	Flagger (By Day)	100	Day	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	8882000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item Concrete Cap Repair	30	CF	\$ 600.00	\$ 18,000.00
7	8867000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item Concrete Pile Jackets	251	LF	\$ 920.00	\$ 230,920.00
8	8867000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item Pile Encapsulation	1106	LF	\$ 900.00	\$ 995,400.00
Total							\$ 1,355,078.00

DATE: 07-22-2010

Purchase Order Contract Bridge Replacement

Unit Price Bid	Gemstone LLC
\$ 15,250.00	\$ 50,000.00
\$ 4.91	\$ 1,200.00
\$ 9.65	\$ 6,220.00
\$ 7.68	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 419.00	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 1,471.00	\$ 25,000.00
\$ 35.00	\$ 1,570.00
\$ 23.00	\$ 2,000.00
\$ 550.00	\$ 30,000.00
\$ 0.93	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 1.04	\$ 320,000.00
	#REF!
\$ 2.13	\$ 270,000.00
\$ 12.81	\$ 360,000.00

County	
County #	Nash
Bridge#	63
Project#	41,98,203,221,224 &225
Engineer	4SP.10641.1

Route: I-95
 DESCRIPTION: CLEANING & PAINTING OF BRIDGE #S 41,98,203, 221, 224, &225

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit Price Bid	Klicos Painting
1							
2	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00

Unit	Hames	Unit	M&J
------	-------	------	-----

3	4400000000-E	1110	Work Zone Signs (Stationary)	24	SF	\$ 10.00	#REF!	Price Bid	Contracting	Price Bid	Construction		
4	4405000000-E	1110	Work Zone Signs (Port)	311	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 232.00	\$ 119,532.00	\$ 119,532.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 147.15	\$ 240,000.00
5	4410000000-E	1110	Work Zone Signs (BARR)	20	SF	\$ 8.00	#REF!	\$ 50.00	#REF!	\$ 10.20	#REF!		
6	4415000000-N	1115	Flashing Arrow Panels, Type C	1	Ea.	\$ 100.00	#REF!	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 10.86	\$ 1,259.76	\$ 67.85	\$ 210,000.00
7	4420000000-N	1120	Changeable Message Signs	5	Ea.	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	#REF!	\$ 8.40	#REF!		
8	4430000000-N	1130	Drums	157	Ea.	\$ 1.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,000.00	#REF!	\$ 1,920.00	#REF!	\$ 67.85	\$ 230,000.00
9	4445000000-E	1145	Barricades (Type III)	100	Lin. Ft.	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 13,440.00		
10	4480000000-N	1165	Truck Mounted IMP. ATT.(60 mph)	1	Ea.	\$ 250.00	#REF!	\$ 33.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 56.22	\$ 3,935.40		#REF!
11	4516000000-N	1180	Skinny Drum	10	Lin. Ft.	\$ 10.00	#REF!	\$ 48.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 25.20	\$ 2,520.00		
	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item	1	L.S.	\$ 215,820.00	#REF!	\$ 20,000.00	#REF!	\$ 12,240.00	#REF!		
12			Cleaning and Repainting Bridge #41				#REF!	\$ 30.00	#REF!	\$ 43.80	#REF!		
	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item	1	L.S.	\$ 207,394.00	\$ 6,221,820.00	\$ 212,065.00	#REF!	\$ 232,000.00	#REF!		
13			Cleaning and Repainting Bridge #98						#REF!		#REF!		
	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item	1	L.S.	\$ 250,472.00	\$ 62,868,472.00	\$ 203,005.00	\$ 6,090,150.00	\$ 223,000.00	\$ 6,690,000.00		
14			Cleaning and Repainting Bridge #203										
	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item	1	L.S.	\$ 152,766.00	\$ 168,959,196.00	\$ 249,325.00	\$ 62,580,575.00	\$ 269,325.00	\$ 67,600,575.00		
15			Cleaning and Repainting Bridge #221										
	8860000000-N	1253	Generic Structure Item	1	L.S.	\$ 130,739.00	\$ 130,739.00	\$ 144,265.00	\$ 159,557,090.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 199,080,000.00		
16			Cleaning and Repainting Bridge #224										
	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item	1	L.S.	\$ 154,454.00	\$ 154,454.00	\$ 120,580.00	\$ 120,580.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00		
			Cleaning and Repainting Bridge #225										
						Total	#REF!	\$ 126,080.00	\$ 126,080.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00		
									#REF!		#REF!		